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General information about company

Scrip code

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

514450
MAHALAXMI RUBTECH LIMITED
No
Equity Shares
Quarterly

30-06-2016

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




ome ] valdste

Sr. q
No Particular Yes/No
1 [Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 |Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

No. Of Partly paid-

No. Of shares

Shareholding as a %
of total no. of

Number of Voting Rightsheld in each class ofsecurities

No of Voting (XIV) Rights

Catjgor Category of shareholder sha'\:Z;;)(IZfers itz &t f:r:glrz:i:elllg Iy up equity shares underlying UeEl nhc;.dshares shares (calculated
0 ({1)] (i) ) held Depository Receipts (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) as per SCRR, 1957) Class Class
(V) (V1) (vin) eg: Total
As a % of (A+B+C2) X esy

(A) [Promoter & Promoter Group 17 5035223 5035223 57.09 5,035,223.00 5,035,223.00
(B) [Public 6321 3785052 3785052 42.91 3785052.00 3,785,052.00
(C) |Non Promoter- Non Public
(C1) Shares underlying DRs
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trusts

Total 6338 8820275 8820275 8820275.00 8820275.00




(IX)

Total as a % of

No. Of Shares

Underlying Outstanding

convertible securities

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of

Shareholding , asa %
assuming full conversion of
convertible securities ( as a

percentage of diluted

Number of Locked in shares
(X1

Number of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered
(X11)

As a % of total

As a % of total

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized form

. Warrants share capital)
(A+B+C) (X) Warrants (Xi) ) [No: No. (XIV)
(Xi) (a) (X1)= (VI1)+(X) (a) Shares held (a) Shares held
As a % of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
57.09 57.09 5035223
42.91 42.91 3645032
100.00 8680255
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Sr.

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

(1)

Nos. Of

shareholders

(1)

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

Total nos. shares
held
(V1) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities(IX)

Shareholding as a

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)

(Vi)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Class
eg:

Total

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible securities (

as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(X1)= (VI)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form
(XIV)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding patte

rn of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify)

11 4211246

4211246

47.75

4211246.00

4211246

47.75

47.75

4211246

6 823977

823977

9.34

823977.00

823977

9.34

9.34

823977

Sub-Total (A)(1)

17 5035223

5035223

57.09

5035223.00

5035223

57.09

57.09

5035223

(2)

Foreign

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign
Individuals)

(b)

Government

()

Institutions

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

Any Other (specify

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

(A)=(A)(2)+(A)2)

17 5035223

5035223

57.09

5035223.00

5035223

57.09

57.09

5035223

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Table IlI - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual Funds

1 7900

7900

7900

7900

0.09

0.09

7900

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

(d)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investors

()

Financial Institutions/ Banks

(8)

Insurance Companies

(h)

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

Any Other (specify

Sub-Total (B)(1)

1 7900

7900

7900.00

7900

0.09

0.09

7900




(2)

Central Government/ State Government(s)/
President of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

(3)

Non-institutions

Individuals -
i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

5983

2009462

2009462

22.78

2009462.00

2009462

22.78

22.78

1874067

(a(ii)

Individuals -
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

19

782820

782820

8.88

782820.00

782820

8.88

8.88

782820

(b)

NBFCs registered with RBI

()

Employee Trusts

(d)

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure

Any Other (specify)

318

984870

984870

11.17

984870.00

984870

11.17

11.17

980245

Sub-Total (B)(3)

6320

3777152

3777152

42.82

3777152.00,

3777152

42.82

42.82

3637132

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

6321

3785052

3785052

42.91

3785052.00,

3785052

42.91

42.91

3645032

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(1)

(2)

Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
Available)

Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based
Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding

(€)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

Total (A+B+C2)

6338

8820275

8820275

100.00

8820275.00

8820275

100.00

100.00

8680255

Total (A+B+C)

6338

8820275

8820275

8820275.00,

8820275

100.00

8680255

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Add Notes
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Shareholding as
a % of total no.

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full

Number of equity

Name No. of fully paid | Total nos. shares of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights conversion of )
. . Total as X . shares held in
Searial of the PAN up equity shares held (calculated as 2% of convertible securities dematerialized
No. Shareholders (1) held (V) = (IV)+(V)+ |per SCRR, 1957) Tootal (as a percentage of form
(1 (V) (V1) (v Class Total Votin diluted share capital) XIV)
Asa % of egX ota e | = (vVI+Xia)
(A+B+C2) . As a % of (A+B+C2)
Al(a) | Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

1 AMITA ANAND PAREKH 371596 371596 4.21 371596.00 371596.00 4.21 4.21 371596
2 ANAND JEETMAL PAREKH 751122 751122 8.52 751122.00 751122.00 8.52 8.52 751122
3 ATUL JAIN 4625 4625 0.05 4625.00 4625.00 0.05 0.05 4625
4 JEETMAL BHOORCHAND (HUF) 180375 180375 2.05 180375.00 180375.00 2.05 2.05 180375
5 JEETMAL BHOORCHAND PAREKH 644481 644481 7.31 644481.00 644481.00 7.31 7.31 644481
6 JEETMAL PRITHVIRAJ PAREKH (HUF) 10250 10250 0.12 10250.00 10250.00 0.12 0.12 10250
7 JEETMAL RAHULKUMAR (HUF) 127750 127750 1.45 127750.00| 127750.00| 1.45 1.45 127750
8 KAMLABEN JEETMAL PAREKH 756570 756570 8.58 756570.00 756570.00 8.58 8.58 756570
9 MAMTA ATULKUMAR SURANA 159238 159238 1.81 159238.00| 159238.00| 1.81 1.81 159238
10 [RAHULJEETMAL PAREKH 851119 851119 9.65 851119.00 851119.00 9.65 9.65 851119
11 |RATNA RAHUL PAREKH 354120 354120 4.01 354120.00 354120.00 4.01 4.01 354120
Click here to go back Total 4211246 4211246 47.75 4211246.00 4211246.00 47.75 47.75 4211246
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Total nos.
Name No. No. of fully paid
. shares
. of the PAN of the up equity shares
Searial No. Category held
Shareholders (1) Shareholders held
T 0 W) (VI1) = (IV)+(V)+
(V1)
Al(d) Any Other (specify)
1 Bodies Corporate ANAND CHEM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED 130762 130762
2 Bodies Corporate ASHITA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED 33125 33125
3 Bodies Corporate HEENA AGRICULTURE PVT LTD 94875 94875
4 Bodies Corporate MAHALAXMI CALCHEM PRIVATE LTD 233490 233490
5 Bodies Corporate SONNET COLOURS PVT LTD 45625 45625
6 Bodies Corporate RAHUL CALCHEM PVT LTD 286100 286100
Click here to go back Total 823977 823977




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

Shareholding , as

. . securities a % assuming full
Shareholding as a % No of Voting (XIV) conversion of Nu.mber =
of total no. of Rights Total as convertible equity shares
shares (calculated o " held in Reason for not
a % of securities (as a o o
as per SCRR, 1957) dematerialized providing PAN
Class Total percentage of
(Vi) . . form
eg: Total Voting diluted share
As a % of (A+B+C2) . . (XIV)
X rights capital)
(XD)= (VI)+(X)
1.48 130762.00 130762.00 1.48 1.48 130762
0.38 33125.00 33125.00 0.38 0.38 33125
1.08 94875.00 94875.00 1.08 1.08 94875
2.65 233490.00 233490.00 2.65 2.65 233490
0.52 45625.00 45625.00 0.52 0.52 45625
3.24 286100.00 286100.00 3.24 3.24 286100
9.34 823977.00 823977.00 9.34 9.34 823977




