Home

Validate

General information about company							
Scrip code	514450						
Name of the company	MAHALAXMI RUBTECH LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Home

Validate

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

Home

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note: Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

	1						1				
					No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares	shares (calculated	Number of Voting Rightsheld in each class ofsecurities			
Categor		Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid-				No of Voting (XIV) Rights			
y (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)				Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	17	5035223			5035223	57.09	5,035,223.00		5,035,223.00	
(B)	Public	6321	3785052			3785052	42.91	3785052.00		3,785,052.00	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	6338	8820275			8820275		8820275.00		8820275.00	

(IX)				Shareholding , as a %	Number of Loc	ked in shares		Shares pledged or see encumbered	
	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares		assuming full conversion of			(XIII)		Number of equity
Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
57.09				57.09					5035223
42.91				42.91					3645032
100.00									8680255

						Number of Voting F	Rights held in each cla	ass of securities(IX)		
					Shareholding as a	No of Voting	(XIV)Rights		Shareholding , as a % assuming full	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
Α	Table II - Statement showing shareholding patter	rn of the Promo	ter and Promoter (Group						
(1)	Indian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	4211246	4211246	47.75	4211246.00	4211246	47.75	47.75	4211246
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)									
(c)	Financial Institutions/ Banks									
(d)	Any Other (specify)	6	823977	823977	9.34	823977.00	823977	9.34	9.34	823977
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	17	5035223	5035223	57.09	5035223.00	5035223	57.09	57.09	5035223
(2)	Foreign									
(a)	Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)									
(b)	<u>Government</u>									
(c)	<u>Institutions</u>									
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investor									
(e)	Any Other (specify)									
	Sub-Total (A)(2)									
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)	17	5035223	5035223	57.09	5035223.00	5035223	57.09	57.09	5035223
	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter	& Promoter Grou	ı <u>p</u>							
В	Table III - Statement showing shareholding patte	rn of the Public	shareholder							
(1)	Institutions									
(a)	Mutual Funds	1	7900	7900	0.09	7900	7900	0.09	0.09	7900
(b)	Venture Capital Funds									
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds									
(d)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors									
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors									
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks									
(g)	Insurance Companies									
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds									

7900

7900

0.09

7900.00

7900

0.09

0.09

7900

(i)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

(2)	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India									
	Sub-Total (B)(2)									
(3)	Non-institutions									
(=(:))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	5983	2009462	2009462	22.78	2009462.00	2009462	22.78	22.78	1874067
(a(i))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share									
(a(ii))	capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. NBFCs registered with RBI	19	782820	782820	8.88	782820.00	782820	8.88	8.88	782820
(b)	Employee Trusts									
(d)	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)									
(e)	Any Other (specify)	318	984870	984870	11.17	984870.00	984870	11.17	11.17	980245
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	6320	3777152	3777152	42.82	3777152.00	3777152	42.82	42.82	3637132
	Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	6321	3785052	3785052	42.91	3785052.00	3785052	42.91	42.91	3645032
	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public.	for Public								
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern	of the Non Prom	oter- Non Public sh	nareholder						
(1)	<u>Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If</u> <u>Available)</u>									
(2)	Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)									
	Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)									
	Total (A+B+C2)	6338	8820275	8820275	100.00	8820275.00	8820275	100.00	100.00	8680255
	Total (A+B+C)	6338	8820275	8820275		8820275.00	8820275	100.00		8680255
	Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Add Notes									

Home	Validate

					Shareholding as	Number of Votir	g Rights held in each securities	n class of	Shareholding , as a %	Number of equity
6	Name	DAN.	No. of fully paid	Total nos. shares	a % of total no. of shares	No of Voting	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		assuming full conversion of	
Searial No.	of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	up equity shares held (IV)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A1(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
	Add Delete									
1	AMITA ANAND PAREKH		371596	371596	4.21	371596.00	371596.00	4.21	4.21	. 371596
2	ANAND JEETMAL PAREKH		751122	751122	8.52	751122.00	751122.00	8.52	8.52	751122
3	ATUL JAIN		4625	4625	0.05	4625.00	4625.00	0.05	0.05	4625
4	JEETMAL BHOORCHAND (HUF)		180375	180375	2.05	180375.00	180375.00	2.05	2.05	180375
5	JEETMAL BHOORCHAND PAREKH		644481	644481	7.31	644481.00	644481.00	7.31	7.31	. 644481
6	JEETMAL PRITHVIRAJ PAREKH (HUF)		10250	10250	0.12	10250.00	10250.00	0.12	0.12	10250
7	JEETMAL RAHULKUMAR (HUF)		127750	127750	1.45	127750.00	127750.00	1.45	1.45	127750
8	KAMLABEN JEETMAL PAREKH		756570	756570	8.58	756570.00	756570.00	8.58	8.58	756570
9	MAMTA ATULKUMAR SURANA		159238	159238	1.81	159238.00	159238.00	1.81	1.81	. 159238
10	RAHUL JEETMAL PAREKH		851119	851119	9.65	851119.00	851119.00	9.65	9.65	851119
11	RATNA RAHUL PAREKH		354120	354120	4.01	354120.00	354120.00	4.01	4.01	. 354120
	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	4211246	4211246	47.75	4211246.00	4211246.00	47.75	47.75	4211246

Home Validate

Searial No.	Category Any Other (specify)	Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of the Shareholders (I)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)
	Add Delete					
1	Bodies Corporate	ANAND CHEM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED		1	130762	130762
2	Bodies Corporate	ASHITA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED		1	33125	33125
3	Bodies Corporate	HEENA AGRICULTURE PVT LTD		1	94875	94875
4	Bodies Corporate	MAHALAXMI CALCHEM PRIVATE LTD		1	233490	233490
5	Bodies Corporate	SONNET COLOURS PVT LTD		1	45625	45625
6	Bodies Corporate	RAHUL CALCHEM PVT LTD		1	286100	286100
	Click here to go back		<u>Total</u>	6	823977	823977

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vo	ing Rights held in ea securities ting (XIV) hts	ch class of Total as	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X)	Number of equity shares	Reason for not
	Class eg: X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights		held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN

1.48	130762.00	130762.00	1.48	1.48	130762
0.38	33125.00	33125.00	0.38	0.38	33125
1.08	94875.00	94875.00	1.08	1.08	94875
2.65	233490.00	233490.00	2.65	2.65	233490
0.52	45625.00	45625.00	0.52	0.52	45625
3.24	286100.00	286100.00	3.24	3.24	286100
9.34					